

Object Donation Form

I am/We are the owner/owners of the object/s described below and I/We hereby donate such object/s to the Raul E. Valdés-Fauli Coral Gables Archives.

The object/s donated is/are not encumbered in any way whatsoever.

I/We acknowledge that the donation as such will result in the Raul E. Valdés-Fauli Coral Gables Archives becoming the owner at law of the said object/s, with all rights and powers to do with the said object/s as it sees fit. This may include disposal, which includes in the first instance, efforts to return the object/s to the donor or the donor's heirs.

I/We consent to the Raul E. Valdés-Fauli Coral Gables Archives retaining the personal information disclosed below.

I/We give permission to the above named institution to use the information I/We have provided about the history of the object/s for future archival purposes, including research, public research access, displays and publications.

The donation made herein by me/us will take affect at the time the Raul E. Valdés-Fauli Coral Gables Archives takes actual control of the object/s and until that time I/We remain responsible for the said objects.

Name of donor/s: Contact details of donor/s: (include address, email and telephone number/s) Address:			
		E-mail:	Phone:
		Signature/s:	Date:
Description of item/s donated			